
©
2014 P G

ersm
ehl   Teachers m

ay copy for use in their classroom
s.   C

ontact pgersm
ehl@

gm
ail.com

  regarding perm
ission for any other use. 

The Trade Winds
also push hurricanes
across the Atlantic.

The cold Canaries Current
makes the Sahara
especially dry here.

The North Atlantic Drift
keeps Europe warmer

than it “should” be.

The Gulf Stream.
Ben Franklin called it
a “river in the ocean.”

60

50

40

30

20

10

0

60

50

40

30

20

10

0

70 60 50 40 20 1030 0 10100 90 80 20

F

B

P

30°N
35°N
40°N
40°N

70°W
75°W
60°W
70°W

1918   Cyclops
1921   CA Deering
1925   Raifaku Maru
1932   John and Mary

25°N
25°N
35°N
25°N

85°W
75°W
35°W
95°W

1963   Sulphur Queen
1965   FlyingBoxcar
1968   Scorpion
1972   VA Fogg

1935   La Dahama
1945   Flight 19
1953   York Transport
1955   Connemara IV

40°N
30°N
45°N
30°N

50°W
75°W
50°W
60°W

The Bermuda Triangle is a triangle with corners at Bermuda (B), Florida (F), and Puerto Rico (P).  People say that many ships 
and planes have gone into the Triangle and mysteriously disappeared, never to be seen again.   You have been hired to investigate 
if these ships were actually in the Bermuda Triangle when they disppeared.  Here are last known locations of 12 famous ships 
and planes before they disappeared.  Put a dot on the map at the location of each disappearance.  Then write a one-paragraph 
summary of your results. Your paragraph should have a topic sentence, some statements of evidence, and a conclusion.

Is the Berm
uda Triangle a Real M

ystery?


