The Bermuda Triangle is a triangle with corners at Bermuda (B), Florida (F), and Puerto Rico (P). People say that many ships and planes have gone into the Triangle and mysteriously disappeared, never to be seen again. You have been hired to investigate if these ships were actually in the Bermuda Triangle when they disppeared. Here are last known locations of 12 famous ships and planes before they disappeared. Put a dot on the map at the location of each disappearance. Then write a one-paragraph summary of your results. Your paragraph should have a topic sentence, some statements of evidence, and a conclusion.

1918	Cyclops	30°N	70°W	1935	La Dahama	40°N	50°W	1963	Sulphur Queen	25°N	85°W
1921	CA Deering	35°N	75°W	1945	Flight 19	30°N	75°W	1965	FlyingBoxcar	25°N	75°W
1925	Raifaku Maru	40°N	60°W	1953	York Transport	45°N	50°W	1968	Scorpion	35°N	35°W
1932	John and Mary	40°N	70°W	1955	Connemara IV	30°N	60°W	1972	VA Fogg	25°N	95°W